CEWAY

LAGUNA SECA

FIM SUPERBIKE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP WORLDSEIK
GEICO MOTORCYCLE, U.S. ROUND

July 17 - 19, 2015

Provisional Schedule Subject to Change

Thursday, July 16

12:30pm 2:00pm
4:30pm 6:30pm
Friday, July 17
7:50am 8:00am
8:00am 8:20am
8:30am 8:50am
9:00am 9:20am
9:30am 10:00am
10:10am 10:30am
10:45am

11:15am 12:00pm
12:00pm 1:00PM
12:10pm 12:25pm
12:25pm 12:50pm
12:45pm 1:05pm
1:00pm 1:30pm
1:10pm 1:30pm
1:40pm 2:00pm
2:10pm 2:40pm
2:40pm

3:00pm 3:45pm
4:00pm

4:00pm 4:40pm
4:50pm 5:20pm
5:45pm 7:00pm

Saturday, July 18

7:30am
7:50am
8:00am
8:40am
9:30am
9:45am
10:45am
11:00am
11:25am
11:50am
12:15pm
12:30pm
1:00pm
1:10pm
1:25pm
2:00pm
2:05pm
2:45pm
3:00pm
3:25pm
3:45pm
4:00pm
4:30pm

7:;50am
8:00am
8:30am
9:20am

10:30am
11:15am
11:20am
11:40am
12:05pm

1:00pm
2:00pm
1:25pm
1:50pm
2:30pm
2:40pm

3:15pm
3:40pm
4:15pm

5:10pm

Sunday, July 19

7:20am
7:50am
8:00am
8:30am
8:55am
9:15am
9:40am
10:30am
10:50am
11:10am
11:30am
12:15pm
12:30pm
12:40pm
1:15pm
1:25pm
1:50pm
2:30pm
3:15pm
3:40pm
4:45pm

7:50am
8:00am
8:20am
8:50am

9:30am
10:25am
10:50am

12:30pm
1:50pm
1:05pm
1:40pm
1:50pm

3:30pm
4:25pm
5:25pm

DORNA TV Track access
Rider Track Familiarization - walking only

Timekeeping Laps
MotoAmerica Track Inspection
Practice 1

Practice 1

Practice 1

Qualifying 1

FIM Track Inspection
Free Practice 1

Lunch

Manufacture parade Laps (Ducati, Yamaha & Kawasaki)
VIP Rides

WSB Autograph Session
Free Practice 1

WSB Autograph Session
Qualifying 1

Qualifying 1

FIM Track Inspection
Free Practice 2

WSB Press conference
Free Practice 2
Qualifying 2

Ducati Track Walk

MotoAmerica Track Inspection
Timekeeping Laps
Qualifying 2

Qualifying 2

FIM Track Inspection
Free Practice 3

Free Practice 3

WSB Autograph Session
Superpole 1

Superpole 2

FIM Track Inspection
Free Practice 4

Lunch

Fan Parade Lap

VIP Hot Laps

RACE

Pit Walk

FIM Track Inspection
Superpole #1

Superpole #2

VIP Hot Laps

Tissot Superpole Paddock Show
RACE

MotoAmerica Track Inspection
Timekeeping Laps
Warm-Up

Warm-Up

FIM Track Inspection
Warm-Up

RACE 1

VIP hot laps

FIM Track Inspection
Opening Cermonies
RACE 1

Podium Ceremonies
Lunch

VIP hot laps

Alfa Romeo Marketing Laps
Pit Walk

FIM Track Inspection
RACE 2

Podium Ceremonies
Race

Race 2

Superstock 600
KTM RC Cup
Supersport
Superstock 600

FIM Superbike World Championship

Superbike/STK 1000

KTM RC Cup
Supersport

FIM Superbike World Championship

Superbike/STK 1000
Supersport

KTM RC Cup
Superstock 600

FIM Superbike World Championship
Superbike/STK 1000

Superbike/STK 1000
Superbike/STK 1000

FIM Superbike World Championship

Superstock 600

FIM Superbike World Championship
FIM Superbike World Championship

KTM RC Cup

Superbike/STK 1000
Supersport

FIM Superbike World Championship
Superbike/STK 1000

FIM Superbike World Championship

FIM Superbike World Championship

Supersport
Superbike/STK 1000

7/9/2015



