

## July 17 - 19, 2015

Provisional Schedule Subject to Change

<u>Thursday,</u> 12:30pm	2:00pm	DORNA TV Track access	
4:30pm	6:30pm	Rider Track Familiarization - walking only	
Friday, Ju	lv 17		
7:50am	8:00am	Timekeeping Laps	
8:00am	8:20am	MotoAmerica Track Inspection	
8:30am	8:50am	Practice 1	Superstock 600
9:00am	9:20am	Practice 1	KTM RC Cup
9:30am	10:00am	Practice 1	Supersport
10:10am	10:30am	Qualifying 1	Superstock 600
10:45am	10.50411	FIM Track Inspection	Ouperstock 000
11:15am	12:00pm	Free Practice 1	FIM Superbike World Championship
12:00pm	1:00PM	Lunch	
12:10pm	12:25pm	Manufacture parade Laps (Ducati, Yamaha & Kawasaki)	
12:25pm	12:50pm	VIP Rides	
12:25pm	1:05pm	WSB Autograph Session	
1:00pm	1:30pm	Free Practice 1	Superbike/STK 1000
1:10pm	1:30pm	WSB Autograph Session	Superbike/STK 1000
1:40pm	2:00pm	Qualifying 1	KTM RC Cup
•	•		·
2:10pm 2:40pm	2:40pm	Qualifying 1 FIM Track Inspection	Supersport
2:40pm 2:00pm	2.45 pm	Free Practice 2	EIM Superbike World Championship
3:00pm	3:45pm	WSB Press conference	FIM Superbike World Championship
4:00pm	4.40000		Superhike/STK 1000
4:00pm	4:40pm	Free Practice 2	Superbike/STK 1000
4:50pm	5:20pm 7:00pm	Qualifying 2	Supersport
5:45pm	7:00pm	Ducati Track Walk	
Saturday,	July 18		
7:30am	7::50am	MotoAmerica Track Inspection	
7:50am	8:00am	Timekeeping Laps	
8:00am	8:30am	Qualifying 2	KTM RC Cup
8:40am	9:20am	Qualifying 2	Superstock 600
9:30am	5.20am	FIM Track Inspection	Ouperstock 000
9:45am	10:30am	Free Practice 3	FIM Superbike World Championship
10:45am	11:15am	Free Practice 3	Superbike/STK 1000
11:00am	11:20am	WSB Autograph Session	
11:25am	11:40am	Superpole 1	Superbike/STK 1000
11:50am	12:05pm	Superpole 2	Superbike/STK 1000
12:15pm	12.05pm	FIM Track Inspection	Superbike/STK 1000
12:30pm	1:00pm	Free Practice 4	FIM Superbike World Championship
1:00pm	2:00pm	Lunch	Fill Superbike world Championship
•	•		
1:10pm 1:25pm	1:25pm 1:50pm	Fan Parade Lap	
1:25pm	1:50pm 2:20pm	VIP Hot Laps RACE	Supersteek 600
2:00pm	2:30pm		Superstock 600
2:05pm	2:40pm	Pit Walk	
2:45pm	0.45	FIM Track Inspection	FIM Over each iter Wardel Obersteine shin
3:00pm	3:15pm	Superpole #1	FIM Superbike World Championship
3:25pm	3:40pm	Superpole #2	FIM Superbike World Championship
3:45pm	4:15pm	VIP Hot Laps	
4:00pm		Tissot Superpole Paddock Show	
4:30pm	5:10pm	RACE	KTM RC Cup
Sunday l	ulv 19		
<u>Sunday, J</u> 7:20am	7:50am	MotoAmerica Track Inspection	
7:50am	7.50am 8:00am	Timekeeping Laps	
7.50am 8:00am	8:20am	Warm-Up	Superbike/STK 1000
8:30am	8:50am	•	Supersport
	0.00411	Warm-Up	Supersport
8:55am	0.00	FIM Track Inspection	
9:15am	9:30am	Warm-Up	FIM Superbike World Championship
9:40am	10:25am	RACE 1	Superbike/STK 1000
10:30am	10:50am	VIP hot laps	
10:50am		FIM Track Inspection	
11:10am		Opening Cermonies	
11:30am	10	RACE 1	FIM Superbike World Championsh
12:15pm	12:30pm	Podium Ceremonies	
12:30pm	1:50pm	Lunch	
12:40pm	1:05pm	VIP hot laps	
1:15pm	1:40pm	Alfa Romeo Marketing Laps	
1:25pm	1:50pm	Pit Walk	
		FIM Track Inspection	
1:50pm		RACE 2	FIM Superbike World Championsh
1:50pm <b>2:30pm</b>			
•	3:30pm	Podium Ceremonies	
2:30pm	3:30pm <b>4:25pm</b>	Podium Ceremonies <b>Race</b>	Supersport Superbike/STK 1000